20/10/2023

Sede Ragusa

ICS Quasimodo prova di cross

Km 0,8
Strada
ASD No al Doping Ragusa CLASSIFICA GENERALE ASD No al Doping Ragusa
POS. PETT ATLETA POS. CAT. min/Km

1 109 SCHEMBARI PAOLO TER MASCH 1 IIT A 03:28,91 04:21
2 110 BASSETTO LORENZO TER MASCH 2 IIT E 03:28,92 04:21
3 73 PARRINO ANDREA SEC MASCH 1 IIF 03:29,66 04:22
4 111 LATINO GIANMARCO TER MASCH 3 1M 03:37,04 04:31
5 112 GIGLIO DIEGO TER MASCH 4 11 C 03:37,05 04:31
6 113 FLACCALVIERI MARTINO TER MASCH 5 III1 G 03:37,44 04:32
7 114 AGOSTA MATTIA TER MASCH 6 III D 03:37,54 04:32
8 115 PASSALACQUA ANDREA TER MASCH 7 III C 03:38,17 04:33
9 116 ARTICOLO LEANDRO TER MASCH 8 111 A 03:38,18 04:33
10 74  DISTEFANO LORENZO SEC MASCH 2 11 G 03:45,36 04:42
11 117 DIPASQUALE ANTONIO TER MASCH 9 111 D 03:45,47 04:42
12 118 SCRIBANO MATTEO TER MASCH 10 IIT A 03:45,48 04:42
13 27 Massari Luca PRIME MASCH 1 1E 03:46,33 04:43
14 75 SAVARINO MATTEO SEC MASCH 3 IIG 03:46,48 04:43
15 28  CANDIATO PRIME MASCH 2 1C 03:46,73 04:43
16 29  CASCONE LORIS PRIME MASCH 3 1L 03:47,10 04:44
17 119 BRUGALETTA EMMANUEL TER MASCH 11 11 C 03:47.,88 04:45
18 120 BURRUANO NICOLO' TER MASCH 12 III D 03:47,89 04:45
19 121 CILIA MATTEO TER MASCH 13 III1 G 03:47,92 04:45
20 76 FIRRINCIELE FLAVIO SEC MASCH 4 IIE 03:49,11 04:46
21 77  GULINO GIOELE SEC MASCH 5 I1E 03:49,32 04:47
22 122 PABLO PEDI TER MASCH 14 11 C 03:49,52 04:47
23 123 DIMARTINO CHRIS TER MASCH 15 111 D 03:49,58 04:47
24 124 CANZONIERI STEFANO TER MASCH 16 II1 G 03:51,44 04:49
25 78 VITALE SIMONE SEC MASCH 6 II1G 03:51,78 04:50
26 30 EMANUEL PRIME MASCH 4 1D 03:51,94 04:50
27 79  CORALLO NICOLO' SEC MASCH 7 L 03:51,94 04:50
28 31  CRISCIONE DANIELE PRIME MASCH 5 1L 03:52,15 04:50
29 58  BELLINA SOFIA SEC FEMM 1 I1E 03:53,41 04:52
30 125 ROSELLA NICOLO' TER MASCH 17 IIT M 03:53,90 04:52
31 126 Strazzeri Samuele TER MASCH 18 IIT L 03:53,91 04:52
32 32 BILLA MATTEO PRIME MASCH 6 1L 03:54,10 04:53
33 80 IURATO MATTEO SEC MASCH 8 L 03:54,49 04:53
34 33 Bracchitta Gabriele PRIME MASCH 7 1E 03:55,53 04:54
35 34  ARRABITO ALESSIO PRIME MASCH 8 1G 03:55,66 04:55
36 59 FIRRINCIELE EMILIA SEC FEMM 2 IIF 03:55,84 04:55
37 127 CICCIA CARLO TER MASCH 19 IITE 03:57,59 04:57
38 128 PORSENNA MICHELE TER MASCH 20 IITA 03:57,65 04:57
39 60 SGARLATA ELENA SEC FEMM 3 I1E 03:58,30 04:58
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POS. PETT
40 81
41 129
42 130
43 82
44 83
45 35
46 131
47 36
48 84
49 37
50 132
51 38
52 61
53 39
54 85
55 133
56 134
57 1
58 2
59 135
60 86
61 96
62 97
63 40
64 62
65 87
66 3
67 136
68 41
69 63
70 98
71 42
72 43
73 64
74 4
75 88
76 44
77 89
78 90
79 45
80 91
81 46
82 47
83 48
84 5

ATLETA
TIDONA VITTORIO

ARMADORE AURELIO
LISSANDRELLO EMANUELE
PEDONE STEFANO
OCCHIPINTI MARCO
TIRULLO LEONARDO
OCCHIPINTI ALESSANDRO
SCANNAVINO DAVIDE
MELFI LEANDRO
GIUMMARRA GABRIELE
AGOSTA MARCO
Battaglia Adriano
PETRINA ANNA
GURRIERI ANDREA
IACONO SIMONE
Cannella Nicolo
PAGANO ALESSANDRO
GULLETTA NOEMI
OCCHIPINTI MATILDE
ROSA MARCO

LO PRESTI GIAMPIERO
Occhipinti Alessia
SCHEMBARI LAETITIA
CUZZACRE ANTONIO
NUZZARELLO ELENA
SIGONA VALERIO
CASSARINO GIADA
BIAZZO GIULIO
CUSIMANO DARIO
GAROZZO SOFIA
OCCHIPINTI FRANCESCA
BASILOTTA GIULIO
Lauretta Nicold

NICITA EMILY

Scalone Maria Vittoria
MIGLIORINO CRISTIANO
BERTONE NADAN
OTTAVIANO ENRICO
LUCIFORA DAVIDE
Distefano Roberto
SPATUZZA ENZO
TIDONA RICCARDO
Armatore Francesco Pio
MAGGIO CRISTIAN

Esposito Viola
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SEC MASCH
TER MASCH
TER MASCH
SEC MASCH
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PRIME MASCH
TER MASCH
PRIME MASCH
SEC MASCH
PRIME MASCH
TER MASCH
PRIME MASCH
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TER MASCH
PRIME FEMM
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SEC FEMM
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SEC MASCH
PRIME MASCH
SEC MASCH
SEC MASCH
PRIME MASCH
SEC MASCH
PRIME MASCH
PRIME MASCH
PRIME MASCH
PRIME FEMM

POS. CAT.

21
22
10
11

23
10
12
11
24
12

13
13
25
26

27
14

14

15

28
15

16
17

16
18
17
18
19
19
20
21
22
5

ITA
III M
IITE
ITA
ITE
1L
III C
1C
ITC
1C
III F
1F
IIL
1D
ITA
ImI L
II1 B
1B
1G
II1 C
I1B
ImI L
III D
IG
IIL
IID
1D

1B
IIB
III D
1.A
1F
ITE
1E
ITF
1D
II1G
ITF
1F
ITA
1.A
1E
1B
1F
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:58,31
:58,56
:59,72
:01,13
:02,74
:03,13
:04,01
:05,22
:07,12
:07,56
:07,58
:08,16
:08,23
13,44
13,99
14,05
14,49
15,70
15,85
16,32
16,67
16,77
18,19
18,61
19,46
19,74
20,09
20,36
22,52
22,98
23,45
23,74
23,97
24,27
24,65
24,80
25,03
26,83
27,19
27,40
27,43
28,34
29,96
30,60
31,02
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POS. PETT
85 6
86 7
87 137
88 65
89 99
90 49
91 100
92 50
93 138
94 8
95 92
96 93
97 9
98 66
99 51
100 101
101 67
102 52
103 68
104 53
105 10
106 11
107 139
108 69
109 102
110 12
111 13
112 54
113 55
114 56
115 14
116 15
117 16
118 17
119 18
120 19
121 103
122 20
123 21
124 22
125 23
126 24
127 25
128 70
129 57

ATLETA

Licitra Serena

Campo Giorgia
CHILLANO SALVATORE
CHESSARI MICHELA
MASSARI CHIARA
PELLICCIA GIULIO
MAGNO BIANCA

BATTAGLIA ALESSANDRO

GIARRIZZO MARCO
TUMINO CAROLA
DIMARTINO FEDERICO
RIGANO DANIEL

BRUGALETTA VICTORIA

BERTONE VALENTINA

LISSANDRELLO CRISTIAN

CANONICO ANNA
LENTINELLO NICOLE
DIMARTINO NICOLAS
FARRUGGIO FLAVIA
BATTAGLIA EMANUELE
BONFARDICCI NOEMI
IURA ELENA
CAMMILLIERI LUCA
COMANZO GIULIA

LA ROSA ILARIA
Albani Alice

Camillieri Giulia
GIAMPICCOLO DARIO
MEA FEDERICO
SELVAGIO NICHOLAS
MIRABELLA VIOLA
Santapaola Morgana
CASCIANO MARICA
LICITRA MARINA
Vona Alessia

CILIA ELENA

CILIA GINEVRA
CASCONE ALESSIA
D'APARO LUDOVICA
Kapay Valentina
OCCHIPINTI ELENA
GULINO GIORGIA
MAZZA MARTA
D'ANGELO IOLA
GURRIERI GIOVANNI
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PRIME FEMM
PRIME FEMM
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SEC FEMM
TER FEMM
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PRIME FEMM
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PRIME FEMM
PRIME FEMM
PRIME FEMM
PRIME FEMM
SEC FEMM
PRIME MASCH

POS. CAT.

20
21
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24
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13
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IF
1F
I B
ITA
III F
1B
III F
1G
III F
1.A
ITF
IIL
1C
IID
1.A
II1 B
IID
1D
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1B
1D
1D
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I1B
III1 G
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1.A
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1D
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1F
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31,96
32,22
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34,95
35,78
39,14
40,11
42,24
43,67
44,46
45,69
46,20
48,78
49,49
49,53
52,71
52,73
55,85
58,36
59,05
04,43
08,92
10,24
11,84
12,07
12,31
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18,16
18,87
19,55
20,82
21,20
22,20
24,82
26,22
31,81
32,86
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02
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

71
104
26
94
105
72
95
106
107
108

ATLETA
IACONO NOEMI

AVOLA FRANCESCA
MARTINO SARA
VISAKULLI ALT'
LIALI GIADA
GURRIERI VIOLA
DISTEFANO MATTEO
AREZZI SOFIA
Malandrino Federica

DI RAIMONDO LILLY
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SEC FEMM
TER FEMM
PRIME FEMM
SEC MASCH
TER FEMM
SEC FEMM
SEC MASCH
TER FEMM
TER FEMM
TER FEMM

POS. CAT.

14

26
22
10
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23
11
12
13

ITF
III F
1L
ITA
III M
II1G
IIB
III M
II L

Pagina 4 di 4

05:42,67
05:43,69
05:44,37
05:47,85
05:58,92
05:59,62
06:00,23
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